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1 111146 Jingdan (Dan) Hua 21-353 Kjøbenhavns Skytteforening 198/08    199/06    397/14 G
2 120978 Jakob Kraak 21-343 Hvidovre Skyttekreds 198/07    196/04    394/11 S
3 107220 Emil Havn 21-353 Kjøbenhavns Skytteforening 198/08    195/11    393/19 B
4 102510 Andreas Siigaard Henriksen 21-343 Hvidovre Skyttekreds 194/09    198/11    392/20
5 119072 Oliver Stig Nielsen 21-353 Kjøbenhavns Skytteforening 192/05    196/06    388/11
6 117790 Johannes Gunge Jørgensen 21-343 Hvidovre Skyttekreds 194/02    193/05    387/07
7 106476 Sebastian L Hauge 21-353 Kjøbenhavns Skytteforening 191/04    192/06    383/10

1 114252 Maja Kjertan Lykke 21-353 Kjøbenhavns Skytteforening 189/06    193/07    382/13 G
2 119078 Axel Emil Raith 21-353 Kjøbenhavns Skytteforening 181/02    189/02    370/04 S
3 120656 Kian Grossard-Amin 21-353 Kjøbenhavns Skytteforening 182/01    187/04    369/05 B
4 121983 Bertram Fagerholm Stauning 21-353 Kjøbenhavns Skytteforening 192/03    172/03    364/06
5 108103 Felix Buch 21-393 Skytteforeningen Krudttønden 179/01    180/03    359/04
6 109819 Malthe Sørensen 21-343 Hvidovre Skyttekreds 174/01    176/00    350/01
7 121984 William Diderichsen 21-353 Kjøbenhavns Skytteforening 144/00    163/01    307/01

1 94013 Silas Taarup 21-351 Kastrup Tårnby Skytteforening 195/06    195/05    390/11 G
2 102509 Alexander Siigaard Henriksen 21-343 Hvidovre Skyttekreds 191/05    195/07    386/12 S
3 119076 Philip Jacobsen 21-353 Kjøbenhavns Skytteforening 187/04    190/05    377/09
4 110474 Mathias Nielsen Mex-Jørgensen 21-393 Skytteforeningen Krudttønden 186/03    182/01    368/04

1 101315 Bertil Bager 21-393 Skytteforeningen Krudttønden 181/02    175/00    356/02 G
2 99140 Frederik Michelsen 21-353 Kjøbenhavns Skytteforening 150/00    155/01    305/01

1 70823 Carsten Staalhagen Jappe 21-343 Hvidovre Skyttekreds 180/02    166/01    346/03 G

1 67459 Otto Reenberg 21-409 Tårnby Skytteforening 191/06    187/05    378/11 G

1 70247 Sys Hansen 21-343 Hvidovre Skyttekreds 200/12    200/11    400/23 G
2 70275 Gry Hansen 21-343 Hvidovre Skyttekreds 199/12    200/12    399/24 S
3 68899 Britta Hansen 21-343 Hvidovre Skyttekreds 200/12    199/12    399/24 B
4 70271 Ib V Hansen 21-343 Hvidovre Skyttekreds 200/10    199/11    399/21
5 100258 Regin Gaarsmand 21-302 Akademisk Skytteforening 198/10    197/08    395/18
6 65585 Gertrud Skyt Høj 21-302 Akademisk Skytteforening 197/08    197/06    394/14
7 70803 Claus Højbjerg Jørgensen 21-351 Kastrup Tårnby Skytteforening 197/08    192/06    389/14
8 120663 Michael Lykke 21-353 Kjøbenhavns Skytteforening 174/01    181/03    355/04
9 106484 Jesper Michelsen 21-353 Kjøbenhavns Skytteforening 174/01    174/01    348/02

1 107220 Emil Havn 21-353 Kjøbenhavns Skytteforening 198/08 P
2 111146 Jingdan (Dan) Hua 21-353 Kjøbenhavns Skytteforening 198/08 P
3 120978 Jakob Kraak 21-343 Hvidovre Skyttekreds 198/07
4 102510 Andreas Siigaard Henriksen 21-343 Hvidovre Skyttekreds 194/09
5 117790 Johannes Gunge Jørgensen 21-343 Hvidovre Skyttekreds 194/02
6 119072 Oliver Stig Nielsen 21-353 Kjøbenhavns Skytteforening 192/05
7 106476 Sebastian L Hauge 21-353 Kjøbenhavns Skytteforening 191/04

RESULTATLISTE

Landsdels mesterskab på Kalvebod 2015

Gevær, 50m. - Mesterskab BK1 + BK2

Gevær, 50m. - Mesterskab BK3

Gevær, 50m. - Mesterskab J2

Gevær, 50m. - Mesterskab UNG

Gevær, 50m. - Mesterskab 3

Gevær, 50m. - Mesterskab V1

Gevær, 50m. - Mesterskab ÅK1 + ÅK2

Gevær, 50m. - Klasse BK1 + BK2

Gevær, 50m. - Klasse BK3



1 121983 Bertram Fagerholm Stauning 21-353 Kjøbenhavns Skytteforening 192/03 P
2 114252 Maja Kjertan Lykke 21-353 Kjøbenhavns Skytteforening 189/06 P
3 120656 Kian Grossard-Amin 21-353 Kjøbenhavns Skytteforening 182/01
4 119078 Axel Emil Raith 21-353 Kjøbenhavns Skytteforening 181/02
5 108103 Felix Buch 21-393 Skytteforeningen Krudttønden 179/01
6 109819 Malthe Sørensen 21-343 Hvidovre Skyttekreds 174/01
7 121984 William Diderichsen 21-353 Kjøbenhavns Skytteforening 144/00

1 94013 Silas Taarup 21-351 Kastrup Tårnby Skytteforening 195/06 P
2 102509 Alexander Siigaard Henriksen 21-343 Hvidovre Skyttekreds 191/05 P
3 119076 Philip Jacobsen 21-353 Kjøbenhavns Skytteforening 187/04
4 110474 Mathias Nielsen Mex-Jørgensen 21-393 Skytteforeningen Krudttønden 186/03
5 119784 Tobias Astrop Paludan 21-343 Hvidovre Skyttekreds 186/00
6 69094 Naja Helene Nielsen 21-343 Hvidovre Skyttekreds 180/00
7 114253 Ivan Elleby Thilgreen 21-353 Kjøbenhavns Skytteforening 173/00

1 101315 Bertil Bager 21-393 Skytteforeningen Krudttønden 181/02 P
2 100380 Rasmus O Christoffersen 21-343 Hvidovre Skyttekreds 169/00
3 99140 Frederik Michelsen 21-353 Kjøbenhavns Skytteforening 150/00

1 70823 Carsten Staalhagen Jappe 21-343 Hvidovre Skyttekreds 180/02 P

1 70446 Tommi Gjermandsen 21-351 Kastrup Tårnby Skytteforening 193/04 P
2 67459 Otto Reenberg 21-409 Tårnby Skytteforening 191/06 P
3 104920 Ole Steen Johansen 21-353 Kjøbenhavns Skytteforening 186/02
4 104919 Jørgen Erik Hasselmann 21-353 Kjøbenhavns Skytteforening 185/02
5 104921 Gregers Bøgevardt Wagner 21-353 Kjøbenhavns Skytteforening 185/02
6 112366 Jan Østergaard Bertelsen 21-353 Kjøbenhavns Skytteforening 182/02
7 120650 Jørgen Tindø 21-353 Kjøbenhavns Skytteforening 180/01
8 99168 Christina Caravadossi 21-351 Kastrup Tårnby Skytteforening 176/03
9 109861 Jeanette Ramsdahl Rohde 21-353 Kjøbenhavns Skytteforening 164/01

10 109862 Mogens Hansen 21-353 Kjøbenhavns Skytteforening 143/01

1 68899 Britta Hansen 21-343 Hvidovre Skyttekreds 200/12 P
2 70247 Sys Hansen 21-343 Hvidovre Skyttekreds 200/12 P
3 70271 Ib V Hansen 21-343 Hvidovre Skyttekreds 200/10
4 70275 Gry Hansen 21-343 Hvidovre Skyttekreds 199/12
5 100258 Regin Gaarsmand 21-302 Akademisk Skytteforening 198/10
6 70803 Claus Højbjerg Jørgensen 21-351 Kastrup Tårnby Skytteforening 197/08
7 65585 Gertrud Skyt Høj 21-302 Akademisk Skytteforening 197/08
8 94019 Jacob Taarup 21-351 Kastrup Tårnby Skytteforening 194/08
9 106484 Jesper Michelsen 21-353 Kjøbenhavns Skytteforening 174/01

10 120663 Michael Lykke 21-353 Kjøbenhavns Skytteforening 174/01

Gevær, 200m. - Mesterskab 1
1 63346 Finn Scheibye 21-302 Akademisk Skytteforening 141/02    146/02    287/04 G

Gevær, 200m. - Mesterskab V1 + V2
1 70045 Morten Hammer 21-302 Akademisk Skytteforening 145/02    147/07    292/09 G
2 67459 Otto Reenberg 21-409 Tårnby Skytteforening 145/03    145/06    290/09

Gevær, 200m. - Mesterskab ÅK2
1 67377 Thomas Bilde Below 21-308 Bellahøj Skytteforening 128/02    127/00    255/02 G

Gevær, 200m. - Klasse 1 + 2
1 63346 Finn Scheibye 21-302 Akademisk Skytteforening 141/02 P
2 100258 Regin Gaarsmand 21-302 Akademisk Skytteforening 140/04

Gevær, 50m. - Klasse J2

Gevær, 50m. - Klasse UNG

Gevær, 50m. - Klasse 3

Gevær, 50m. - Klasse V1 + V2

Gevær, 50m. - Klasse ÅK1 + ÅK2



3 81615 Ola Hvamstad 21-302 Akademisk Skytteforening 134/02

Gevær, 200m. - Klasse V1 + V2
1 67459 Otto Reenberg 21-409 Tårnby Skytteforening 145/03 P
2 70045 Morten Hammer 21-302 Akademisk Skytteforening 145/02 P
3 108603 Preben Jørgensen 21-372 Politiets Idrætsfor Kbh. Skytteafd. 142/02
4 67201 Kurt Nielsen 21-331 Garderforeningens Skyttelaug 140/01
5 87370 Mogens Blomsterberg 21-331 Garderforeningens Skyttelaug 138/02
6 111975 Ole Christoffersen 21-331 Garderforeningens Skyttelaug 134/01
7 62428 Bjørn Hansen 21-331 Garderforeningens Skyttelaug 130/03
8 71076 Peter Horsten 21-331 Garderforeningens Skyttelaug 130/01
9 69777 Ole Abildgaard 21-331 Garderforeningens Skyttelaug 125/02

Gevær, 200m. - Klasse ÅK1 + ÅK2
1 71622 Poul Laustsen 21-331 Garderforeningens Skyttelaug 144/05 P
2 66469 Jan Stoltenborg 21-331 Garderforeningens Skyttelaug 143/02
3 44977 Mogens Grønning 21-331 Garderforeningens Skyttelaug 136/04
4 107731 Michael Clementsen 21-331 Garderforeningens Skyttelaug 129/02
5 67377 Thomas Bilde Below 21-308 Bellahøj Skytteforening 128/02

Gevær, 300m. - Mesterskab VET
1 67459 Otto Reenberg 21-409 Tårnby Skytteforening 143/02    140/02    283/04 G
2 70045 Morten Hammer 21-302 Akademisk Skytteforening 139/00    142/00    281/00

Gevær, 300m. - Mesterskab ÅKL
1 116876 Jasmin Tordenro 21-353 Kjøbenhavns Skytteforening 135/01    127/01    262/02 G
2 69378 Mogens Pedersen 21-353 Kjøbenhavns Skytteforening 098/02    139/02    237/04
3 108784 Fang Yang Loo 21-353 Kjøbenhavns Skytteforening 121/02    112/00    233/02

Gevær, 300m. - Klasse VET
1 67459 Otto Reenberg 21-409 Tårnby Skytteforening 143/02 P
2 67570 Knud Bagge 21-353 Kjøbenhavns Skytteforening 140/03
3 70045 Morten Hammer 21-302 Akademisk Skytteforening 139/00

Gevær, 300m. - Klasse ÅKL
1 116876 Jasmin Tordenro 21-353 Kjøbenhavns Skytteforening 135/01 P
2 108784 Fang Yang Loo 21-353 Kjøbenhavns Skytteforening 121/02
3 69378 Mogens Pedersen 21-353 Kjøbenhavns Skytteforening 98/02

Standardpistol, 25m. - Klasse BK
1 104002 Mikkel Themsen 21-343 Hvidovre Skyttekreds 438/55 P / G

Standardpistol, 25m. - Klasse JUN
1 102509 Alexander Siigaard Henriksen 21-343 Hvidovre Skyttekreds 380/45 P / G

Standardpistol, 25m. - Klasse UNG
1 92240 Rasmus Wrønding 21-360 Københavns Amts Skyttelaug 476/74 P / G

Standardpistol, 25m. - Klasse 2 + 3
1 63346 Finn Scheibye 21-302 Akademisk Skytteforening 541/83 P
2 68835 Kent Preben Holm 21-360 Københavns Amts Skyttelaug 528/80 P
3 90306 Annette Winther 21-374 RI 98 Skytteforening 520/79
4 79799 Alexander Khaliléev 21-302 Akademisk Skytteforening 507/80
5 66601 Flemming Klingenberg 21-332 Gladsaxe Skytteforening 503/88
6 70711 Jan Poul Eifos 21-308 Bellahøj Skytteforening 490/65
7 70823 Carsten Staalhagen Jappe 21-343 Hvidovre Skyttekreds 484/71
8 93718 Mads Wrønding 21-360 Københavns Amts Skyttelaug 480/73
9 117285 Michael Tindø 21-343 Hvidovre Skyttekreds 441/74

10 67769 Bo Carstensen 21-374 RI 98 Skytteforening 433/65
11 121879 Michael Østerberg 21-308 Bellahøj Skytteforening 394/41



Standardpistol, 25m. - Klasse VET
1 70514 Rene Westerdahl 21-351 Kastrup Tårnby Skytteforening 518/86 P
2 67615 John S Larsen 21-376 Rødovre Skytteforening 496/80
3 66494 Bjørn E. Christensen 21-365 Lyngby-Taarbæk Skytterne 477/82
4 85328 Theis Petersen 21-394 Skytteforeningen "Pilen" 1927 466/70
5 71565 Jan Jørgensen 21-308 Bellahøj Skytteforening 432/54
6 106388 Peter Allan Reynolds 21-360 Københavns Amts Skyttelaug 363/47
7 82346 Claus Vadum 21-343 Hvidovre Skyttekreds 314/66

Standardpistol, 25m. - Klasse ÅKL
1 86749 Jesper Bech Løkza 21-374 RI 98 Skytteforening 539/87 P
2 70438 Torsten Detterberg 21-351 Kastrup Tårnby Skytteforening 524/74 P
3 67421 Rene Therkildsen 21-351 Kastrup Tårnby Skytteforening 521/84 P
4 70375 Jan Bode 21-360 Københavns Amts Skyttelaug 521/81
5 111239 Michael Christensen 21-351 Kastrup Tårnby Skytteforening 509/83
6 101171 Per Wiemann 21-374 RI 98 Skytteforening 499/85
7 60905 Bo Johannesson 21-360 Københavns Amts Skyttelaug 495/74
8 121146 Danny Layboum 21-343 Hvidovre Skyttekreds 492/80
9 116901 Clara Beier Thrane 21-360 Københavns Amts Skyttelaug 478/81

10 104001 Jesper Themsen 21-343 Hvidovre Skyttekreds 472/84
11 115518 Kenneth Petersen 21-343 Hvidovre Skyttekreds 430/78
12 116233 Patrick Frey 21-374 RI 98 Skytteforening 415/74
13 111972 Ole Breum 21-374 RI 98 Skytteforening 409/58
14 120301 Justin Vinther Breum 21-374 RI 98 Skytteforening 401/51
15 119403 Anna Ilievska 21-343 Hvidovre Skyttekreds 393/67
16 111973 Søren Toldal 21-394 Skytteforeningen "Pilen" 1927 390/78
17 117163 Torben Vijitpanya 21-374 RI 98 Skytteforening 362/64

Finpistol, 25m. - Klasse UNG
1 92240 Rasmus Wrønding 21-360 Københavns Amts Skyttelaug 353/93 P / G

Finpistol, 25m. - Klasse 2 + 3
1 66601 Flemming Klingenberg 21-332 Gladsaxe Skytteforening 369/95 P
2 68835 Kent Preben Holm 21-360 Københavns Amts Skyttelaug 369/89 P
3 63346 Finn Scheibye 21-302 Akademisk Skytteforening 366/91
4 90306 Annette Winther 21-374 RI 98 Skytteforening 355/84
5 79799 Alexander Khaliléev 21-302 Akademisk Skytteforening 352/96
6 70871 Alexandru Rares Datcu 21-302 Akademisk Skytteforening 348/86
7 93718 Mads Wrønding 21-360 Københavns Amts Skyttelaug 347/91
8 117410 Morten Toftdahl-Olesen 21-353 Kjøbenhavns Skytteforening 346/90
9 120655 Ken Dorn Hansen 21-353 Kjøbenhavns Skytteforening 319/85

10 62985 Per Aksel Bannow 21-302 Akademisk Skytteforening 312/82
11 120651 Jørn Oxfeldt Lauridsen 21-353 Kjøbenhavns Skytteforening 300/79
12 70823 Carsten Staalhagen Jappe 21-343 Hvidovre Skyttekreds 300/68
13 113187 Stuart Stocks 21-369 Novo Gruppens skytteafdeling 183/00

Finpistol, 25m. - Klasse VET
1 100532 Birger Johansen 21-388 Skytteforening af 1949 359/91 P
2 67615 John S Larsen 21-376 Rødovre Skytteforening 354/89 P
3 85328 Theis Petersen 21-394 Skytteforeningen "Pilen" 1927 340/85
4 71142 Kjeld Johansen 21-388 Skytteforening af 1949 336/87
5 66494 Bjørn E. Christensen 21-365 Lyngby-Taarbæk Skytterne 325/72
6 67669 Henning Bertram Pedersen 21-388 Skytteforening af 1949 319/85
7 68615 Finn Ziemlis 21-388 Skytteforening af 1949 311/79
8 71267 Thorkild Paul Jensen 21-353 Kjøbenhavns Skytteforening 292/68
9 82346 Claus Vadum 21-343 Hvidovre Skyttekreds 256/67

Finpistol, 25m. - Klasse ÅKL
1 70375 Jan Bode 21-360 Københavns Amts Skyttelaug 378/94 P
2 68370 Finn Pedersen 21-357 Kreds Vest - Vesterbro Skytteforening 369/95 P
3 60905 Bo Johannesson 21-360 Københavns Amts Skyttelaug 363/89
4 106744 Per Hermansen 21-374 RI 98 Skytteforening 361/86
5 101171 Per Wiemann 21-394 Skytteforeningen "Pilen" 1927 351/77
6 115663 Tommy Brandt 21-388 Skytteforening af 1949 338/84
7 120301 Justin Vinther Breum 21-374 RI 98 Skytteforening 322/70



8 116901 Clara Beier Thrane 21-360 Københavns Amts Skyttelaug 321/97
9 111972 Ole Breum 21-394 Skytteforeningen "Pilen" 1927 320/78

10 111973 Søren Toldal 21-394 Skytteforeningen "Pilen" 1927 279/38
11 119663 Mona Jensen 21-365 Lyngby-Taarbæk Skytterne 174/26

Grovvåben, 25m. - GP32 - Klasse GP32
1 90306 Annette Winther 21-374 RI 98 Skytteforening 371/94 P
2 70375 Jan Bode 21-360 Københavns Amts Skyttelaug 371/89 P
3 68835 Kent Preben Holm 21-360 Københavns Amts Skyttelaug 369/97
4 67615 John S Larsen 21-376 Rødovre Skytteforening 357/89
5 111973 Søren Toldal 21-374 RI 98 Skytteforening 348/85
6 67769 Bo Carstensen 21-374 RI 98 Skytteforening 347/82
7 101171 Per Wiemann 21-374 RI 98 Skytteforening 341/77

Grovvåben, 25m. - GPA - Klasse GPA
1 70375 Jan Bode 21-360 Københavns Amts Skyttelaug 373/97 P
2 86749 Jesper Bech Løkza 21-374 RI 98 Skytteforening 363/84 P
3 70284 Claus Madsen 21-329 Frederiksberg Skyttelaug 355/90 P
4 69657 Klaus B. Kæseler 21-388 Skytteforening af 1949 354/87 P
5 100532 Birger Johansen 21-388 Skytteforening af 1949 349/86
6 93718 Mads Wrønding 21-360 Københavns Amts Skyttelaug 344/86
7 71207 Erkki Søndergaard 21-400 Skyttelauget Krudtuglen 341/84
8 63094 Ethan A. N. Ingholt 21-400 Skyttelauget Krudtuglen 338/85
9 67769 Bo Carstensen 21-374 RI 98 Skytteforening 333/79

10 99164 Thomas Kirk 21-353 Kjøbenhavns Skytteforening 320/83
11 116233 Patrick Frey 21-394 Skytteforeningen "Pilen" 1927 318/73
12 120658 Kåre Hoffgaard Olsen 21-353 Kjøbenhavns Skytteforening 298/79
13 122008 Thomas Duus Henriksen 21-400 Skyttelauget Krudtuglen 292/69
14 115663 Tommy Brandt 21-388 Skytteforening af 1949 248/65
15 122006 Torben Recke 21-400 Skyttelauget Krudtuglen 245/40
16 63346 Finn Scheibye 21-302 Akademisk Skytteforening 235/53
17 122001 Thomas Ørsted Nielsen 21-400 Skyttelauget Krudtuglen 233/66
18 122007 Andreas Bisiach 21-400 Skyttelauget Krudtuglen 228/53
19 122009 Jesper Stengade 21-400 Skyttelauget Krudtuglen 192/62
20 122013 Hans Raaskov 21-302 Akademisk Skytteforening 169/59
21 112386 Hernando Cardona 21-353 Kjøbenhavns Skytteforening 168/34
22 117163 Torben Vijitpanya 21-374 RI 98 Skytteforening 125/10

Grovvåben, 25m. - GR - Klasse GR
1 70284 Claus Madsen 21-329 Frederiksberg Skyttelaug 369/94 P
2 90306 Annette Winther 21-374 RI 98 Skytteforening 358/84 P
3 93718 Mads Wrønding 21-360 Københavns Amts Skyttelaug 322/83
4 67769 Bo Carstensen 21-374 RI 98 Skytteforening 322/64
5 69657 Klaus B. Kæseler 21-388 Skytteforening af 1949 314/77
6 111972 Ole Breum 21-374 RI 98 Skytteforening 282/48
7 68615 Finn Ziemlis 21-388 Skytteforening af 1949 221/57
8 117163 Torben Vijitpanya 21-374 RI 98 Skytteforening 189/52


